
 

 

 
 
 

50
NATURAL RUBBER LATEX 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

POWDER FREE 

 

50LP is a versatile glove capable of multiple 

applications. This glove is specifically made 

to target the wider population offering barrier 

protection in whatever the end user is dealing 

with. This glove comes in handy for  

   

FOOD HANDLING•DOMESTIC USE•GENERAL 

PURPOSE•INDUSTRIAL GRADE 

 

KEY FEATURES  

 

  COMFORT FIT 

 

Flexible and resilient 
Rolled cuff is easy to wear and remove, prevents tearing 
during donning of glove 

  FOOD HANDLING 

 

Passed US FDA 21 CFR 177.2600 tests 
Powder free, ideal for food preparation and handling 

COMPLIANCE  

 

Manufactured in ISO 9001 & ISO 13485 certified facility 
meeting ASTM and EN harmonized standards 

 

 

 

 

 

 50LP Latex Powder Free Disposable Gloves is designed to provide 

 
--------------------------------------------------  
DEPENDABLE BARRIER PROTECTION 

EASY DONNING & COMFORT FIT 

GREAT TACTILE SENSITIVITY 

RESILIENT TO STRETCHING 

EXCELLENT FLEXIBILITY 

POWDER FREE•NON STERILE 

GREAT GRIP•SINGLE USE 

-------------------------------------------------------- 
 

Recommended for  

 
----------------------------------------------------- 

FOOD PREPARATION•CAR WASHING•HOUSEHOLD USE•PAINTING•HAIR 

COLOURING•JANITORIAL WORK & MANY MORE 

------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 



 

 

  

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION  

 

5.0g, Powder Free Latex Gloves, 240mm 

Palm Textured  

Beaded Cuff 

Single Use  

Non Sterile  

 

MATERIAL  

 

Natural Rubber Latex  

 

COLOR  

 

Natural Latex Color / Tinge of Yellow  

 

PACKING INFORMATION   

 

100 pieces of gloves in a dispenser box OR 

bags 

10 dispensers / bags in a shipping case  

 

STORAGE CONDITION  

 

Recommended to store in a cool and dry place 

with temperature below 30°C 

 

 

SHELF LIFE  

 

5 years  

 

 

 

 

 

 

DIMENSION AND SPECIFICATIONS 

 

 

PHYSICAL PROPERTIES 

 
 Standard Before Ageing After Ageing 

Force at Break (N) EN 455-2 min. 6N  min. 6N 

Tensile Strength (Mpa) ASTM D3578 min.18  min.14  

Elongation (%) ASTM D3578 min. 650 min. 500  

  

OTHER PARAMETERS  

 
Criteria Inspection Level / AQL Standard 

Pinholes                                                    G1 / AQL 1.5 

Major Visual                                                    G1 / AQL 2.5 

Powder Content max. 2mg/glove ASTM D6124 

Protein Content max. 50ug/dm² ASTM D5712 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Item XS S M L XL Inspection Level 

Hand Size 6 7 8 9 10 (AQL) 

Width 75±5mm 85±5mm 95±5mm 105±5mm 115±5mm S2 
AQL 4.0 Glove 

Length 
240mm 

minimum 
240mm 

minimum 
240mm 

minimum 
240mm 

minimum 
240mm 

Minimum 

Cuff  
Thickness 

0.07mm 
±0.02mm 

0.07mm 
±0.02mm 

0.07mm 
±0.02mm 

0.07mm 
±0.02mm 

0.07mm 
±0.02mm 

 
 

S2 
AQL 4.0 

Palm 
Thickness 

0.08mm 
±0.02mm 

0.08mm 
±0.02mm 

0.08mm 
±0.02mm 

0.08mm 
±0.02mm 

0.08mm 
±0.02mm 

Finger 
Thickness 

0.10mm 
±0.02mm 

0.10mm 
±0.02mm 

0.10mm 
±0.02mm 

0.10mm 
±0.02mm 

0.10mm 
±0.02mm 

Weight 
(Reference) 

3.5g 
±0.2g 

4.5g 
±.0.2g 

5.0g 
±0.2g 

5.5g 
±0.2g 

6.0g 
±0.2g 



 

 

 

 

 

Contact us for ordering or more information  

 

 

 

  KGM GLOVES SDN. BHD. 

  LOT 18893 & 18894, 

  Jalan Perusahaan 9, 

  Kawasan Perusahaan Kamunting, 

  34600 Kamunting, Perak, 

  Malaysia. 

  Tel: +605-891 3612 

  Website: www.kgmgloves.com 

  Email: contact@kunng.com.my 

 

 

 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

 

Size  XS (5-6) S (6-7) M (7-8) L (8-9) XL (9-10) 

Code 50LP - XS 50LP - S 50LP - M 50LP - L 50LP - XL 

 

 

HARMONIZED STANDARD 

 
 

 
 

       
               *this product contains natural rubber which may cause allergic reaction in 
                         some individuals. Discontinue use if encountered such problems and consult your physician. 

ASTM D3578, ASTM D6124, ASTM D6124, EN455 1-4, EN21420:2020 

ISO 13485:2016, ISO 9001:2015, FDA 21 CFR 177.2600 

 


