50LP

NATURAL RUBBER LATEX

POWDER FREE

50LP is a versatile glove capable of multiple applications. This glove is specifically made to target the wider population offering barrier protection in whatever the end user is dealing with. This glove comes in handy for

FOOD HANDLING DOMESTIC USE GENERAL PURPOSE INDUSTRIAL GRADE



KEY FEATURES

COMFORT FIT

Flexible and resilient
Rolled cuff is easy to wear and remove, prevents tearing
during donning of glove

FOOD HANDLING

Passed US FDA 21 CFR 177.2600 tests Powder free, ideal for food preparation and handling

COMPLIANCE

Manufactured in ISO 9001 & ISO 13485 certified facility meeting ASTM and EN harmonized standards









50LP Latex Powder Free Disposable Gloves is designed to provide

DEPENDABLE BARRIER PROTECTION
EASY DONNING & COMFORT FIT
GREAT TACTILE SENSITIVITY
RESILIENT TO STRETCHING
EXCELLENT FLEXIBILITY
POWDER FREE-NON STERILE
GREAT GRIP-SINGLE USE

Recommended for

FOOD PREPARATION•CAR WASHING•HOUSEHOLD USE•PAINTING•HAIR COLOURING•JANITORIAL WORK & MANY MORE



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

5.0g, Powder Free Latex Gloves, 240mm Palm Textured Beaded Cuff Single Use Non Sterile

MATERIAL

Natural Rubber Latex

COLOR

Natural Latex Color / Tinge of Yellow

PACKING INFORMATION

100 pieces of gloves in a dispenser box OR bags

10 dispensers / bags in a shipping case

STORAGE CONDITION

Recommended to store in a cool and dry place with temperature below 30°C

SHELF LIFE

5 years

DIMENSION AND SPECIFICATIONS

Item	XS	S	M	L	XL	Inspection Level
Hand Size	6	7	8	9	10	(AQL)
Width	75±5mm	85±5mm	95±5mm	105±5mm	115±5mm	S2
Glove	240mm	240mm	240mm	240mm	240mm	AQL 4.0
Length	minimum	minimum	minimum	minimum	Minimum	
Cuff	0.07mm	0.07mm	0.07mm	0.07mm	0.07mm	
Thickness	±0.02mm	±0.02mm	±0.02mm	±0.02mm	±0.02mm	
Palm	0.08mm	0.08mm	0.08mm	0.08mm	0.08mm	S2
Thickness	±0.02mm	±0.02mm	±0.02mm	±0.02mm	±0.02mm	AQL 4.0
Finger	0.10mm	0.10mm	0.10mm	0.10mm	0.10mm	
Thickness	±0.02mm	±0.02mm	±0.02mm	±0.02mm	±0.02mm	
Weight	3.5g	4.5g	5.0g	5.5g	6.0g	
(Reference)	±0.2g	±.0.2g	±0.2g	±0.2g	±0.2g	

PHYSICAL PROPERTIES

	Standard	Before Ageing	After Ageing
Force at Break (N)	EN 455-2	min. 6N	min. 6N
Tensile Strength (Mpa)	ASTM D3578	min.18	min.14
Elongation (%)	ASTM D3578	min. 650	min. 500

OTHER PARAMETERS

Criteria	Inspection Level / AQL	Standard		
Pinholes	G1 / A0	QL 1.5		
Major Visual	G1 / AQL 2.5			
Powder Content	max. 2mg/glove	ASTM D6124		
Protein Content	max. 50ug/dm²	ASTM D5712		



Contact us for ordering or more information



KGM GLOVES SDN. BHD.
LOT 18893 & 18894,
Jalan Perusahaan 9,
Kawasan Perusahaan Kamunting,
34600 Kamunting, Perak,
Malaysia.

Tel: +605-891 3612

Website: www.kgmgloves.com Email: contact@kunng.com.my



ORDERING INFORMATION

Size XS (5-6) S (6-7) M (7-8) L (8-9) XL (9-10)	Code	50LP - XS	50LP - S	50LP - M	50LP - L	50LP - XL
	Size	XS (5-6)	S (6-7)	M (7-8)	L (8-9)	XL (9-10)

HARMONIZED STANDARD

ASTM D3578, ASTM D6124, ASTM D6124, EN455 1-4, EN21420:2020 ISO 13485:2016, ISO 9001:2015, FDA 21 CFR 177.2600



*this product contains natural rubber which may cause allergic reaction in some individuals. Discontinue use if encountered such problems and consult your physician.















